RB Stock Resistors
www.vishay.com Vishay Milwaukee
Revision: 23-Jul-14 1 Document Number: 31808
For technical questions, contact: vishaymilwaukeeresistor@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
RB Stock Resistors
WHERE TO FIND RB STOCK RESISTORS
1. Navigate to www.vishay.com/ref/buynow
2a. Enter a valid Vishay part number (example: RBEF030010R00KFB00)
2b. Enter a partial Vishay part number (example: RBEF0300)
RBEF AND RBSF STOCK RESISTORS
Popular sizes of ribwound (RB) style resistors are in stock by authorized distributors for immediate shipment.
RESISTANCE () 300 W 500 W 1000 W 1500 W
0.1 RBEF0300R1000KFB00 RBSF0500R1000KGB00 not stocked not stocked
0.15 RBEF0300R1500KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
0.2 RBEF0300R2000KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
0.25 RBEF0300R2500KFB00 RBSF0500R2500KGB00 RBSF1000R2500KGB00 RBSF1500R2500KGB00
0.375 RBEF0300R3750KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
0.5 RBEF0300R5000KFB00 RBSF0500R5000KGB00 RBSF1000R5000KGB00 RBSF1500R5000KGB00
0.6 RBEF0300R6000KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
0.75 RBEF0300R7500KFB00 RBSF0500R7500KGB00 RBSF1000R7500KGB00 RBSF1500R7500KGB00
1 RBEF03001R000KFB00 RBSF05001R000KGB00 RBSF10001R000KGB00 RBSF15001R000KGB00
1.25 RBEF03001R250KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
1.5 RBEF03001R500KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
2 RBEF03002R000KFB00 not stocked not stocked RBSF15002R000KGB00
2.5 RBEF03002R500KFB00 RBSF05002R500KGB00 RBSF10002R500KGB00 RBSF15002R500KGB00
3 RBEF03003R000KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
4 RBEF03004R000KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
5 RBEF03005R000KFB00 RBSF05005R000KGB00 RBSF10005R000KGB00 RBSF15005R000KGB00
6 RBEF03006R000KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
8 RBEF03008R000KFB00 not stocked not stocked RBSF15008R000KGB00
10 RBEF030010R00KFB00 RBSF050010R00KGB00 RBSF100010R00KGB00 RBSF150010R00KGB00
12 RBEF030012R00KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
15 RBEF030015R00KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
16 RBEF030016R00KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
20 RBEF030020R00KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
25 RBEF030025R00KFB00 RBSF050025R00KGB00 RBSF100025R00KGB00 RBSF150025R00KGB00
30 RBEF030030R00KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
33 RBEF030033R00KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
40 RBEF030040R00KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
50 RBEF030050R00KFB00 RBSF050050R00KGB00 RBSF100050R00KGB00 RBSF150050R00KGB00
60 RBEF030060R00KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
70 RBEF030070R00KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
75 not stocked RBSF050075R00KGB00 RBSF100075R00KGB00 RBSF150075R00KGB00
80 RBEF030080R00KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
100 RBEF0300100R0KFB00 RBSF0500100R0KGB00 RBSF1000100R0KGB00 RBSF1500100R0KGB00
120 RBEF0300120R0KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
125 RBEF0300125R0KFB00 not stocked not stocked not stocked
RB Stock Resistors
www.vishay.com Vishay Milwaukee
Revision: 23-Jul-14 2 Document Number: 31808